“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

Total: 139

Name

Rachel Taylor
Lucy Hayes
Stephen Elsley
John Parr
James Morris
Rabiah Munawar
Paula Querns
Grant Hartley
Amarachi Emenalor
Luke Richmond
Fiona Saunders
Robert Reed
Amarachi Emenalor
John Parr
Charlotte Riley
Doom Gloom
Doom Gloom
Amarachi Emenalor
Gina Lord
John Parr
Jenny Ross
Doom Gloom
Kevin Calladine
Logan Mcmillan
Rebecca Middleton
Grant Hartley
Doom Gloom
Lucy Hayes
Anthony Conroy
Jade Gosling
Zara Ali
Karen Acky

Ticket No.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
70
71
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
85
86

Name

Kevin Shillings
Paula Querns
Samantha Murphy
Dawn Brogden
Sarah Macdonald
Alan Harper
Janine Mason
Jessie Visser
Rebecca Middleton
Jamie Leach
Sarah Macdonald
Mark Leyton
Scott Borg
Doom Gloom
Sarah Grimwood
Sarah Waring
Gina Lord
Samantha Murphy
John Parr
Mark Leyton
Amarachi Emenalor
Wayne Jackson
Alice Young
Karen Acky
Chris Clark
Gina Lord
Helz Sams
Tim Blair
Claire Hill
Alice Young
Dawn Brogden

Wayne Jackson

Draw: November 14, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

£1000 Tax Free Cash — LOWER ODDS

Ticket No.

87
88
89
90
91
92
94
96
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
108
109
110
112
116
117
118
120
121
122
123
124
126
127
128

Name

Dawn Brogden
Doom Gloom
Mark Leyton

Fiona Saunders
Mark Leyton
Grant Hartley

Jacqueline Cook
Kelly Thorneycroft

Cirillo Cardoso
Kelly Kearney
Davey Stiles
Grant Hartley

Wayne Jackson

Anthony Conroy
Samantha Murphy
Owen Dunn
Rosanna Cecere
Katie Louise H
Amarachi Emenalor
Rick Spinks
Owen Dunn
Mary Kate

Dawn Brogden
Doom Gloom
Rick Spinks

Rebecca Middleton

Leanne Milsom
Doom Gloom
Doom Gloom
Doom Gloom

Wayne Jackson

Emma Burton
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+P U IS E £1000 Tax Free Cash — LOWER ODDS

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
129 David Mulcahy 186 Paul Burgess
130 Rick Spinks 187 Mark Leyton
131 Sarah Macdonald 189 Kevin Shillings
132 James Carroll 190 Leighton Davies
134 Jamie Leach 192 Wayne Jackson
135 Rebecca Middleton 194 Alice Young
137 Logan Mcmillan 195 Doom Gloom
139 Amarachi Emenalor 196 Lucy Hayes
140 Alan Harper 197 Priya Devi
144 Sarah Macdonald 198 Christopher Don
148 Jack Heather 199 Alan Harper
150 Yasreen Akhtar
152 Amarachi Emenalor
155 Amarachi Emenalor
158 Robert Millar
159 Tim Blair
161 Jessie Visser
162 Anthony Casson
163 Margaret Hood
165 Doom Gloom
166 Helz Sams
167 Rosanna Cecere
168 Paul Cunningham
169 Grant Hartley
171 Barry Mcdonald
174 Amarachi Emenalor
175 Demi Rooney
178 Rebecca Middleton
179 Caroline Holt
180 Amarachi Emenalor
181 Leah Morris
185 Amanda Jackson

Total: 139 « Draw: November 14, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2
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